Appendix 1

CHILDREN, YOUNG PEOPLE AND LEARNING SCRUTINY

9.15am

9.25 am

9.30 -10.00 am

10.00-10.30 am

10.30-11.00 am

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.45

11.45-12.15 pm

12.15-12.45 pm

12.45-1.00 pm

1.00 pm

COMMITTEE
PROGRAMME

POLICY REVIEW: 16-19 CHANGES

FRIDAY 18 DECEMBER 2009, COMMITTEE ROOM 1

Coffee/Tea

Welcome and Introductions, Chair
Councillor Paul Stewart

ETEC

Dick Ellison, Chief Executive
Springboard

Denise Wilson, Chief Executive
ITEC

lan Gardner

Coffee/Tea

Connexions

Helen Hunter, Senior Area Coordinator
Key Training

Janice Eighteen, Regional Director
Milltech

Derek Freeman, Managing Director
Summary and Conclusions

LUNCH — MEMBERS’ DINING ROOM



