CHILDREN, YOUNG PEOPLE AND LEARNING SCRUTINY COMMITTEE

PROGRAMME

POLICY REVIEW: 16-19 CHANGES

FRIDAY 18 DECEMBER 2009, COMMITTEE ROOM 1

9.15 am	Coffee/Tea
9.25 am	Welcome and Introductions, Chair Councillor Paul Stewart
9.30 –10.00 am	ETEC
	Dick Ellison, Chief Executive
10.00-10.30 am	Springboard
	Denise Wilson, Chief Executive
10.30-11.00 am	ITEC
	lan Gardner
11.00-11.15	Coffee/Tea
11.15– 11.45	Connexions
	Helen Hunter, Senior Area Coordinator
11.45-12.15 pm	Key Training
	Janice Eighteen, Regional Director
12.15-12.45 pm	Milltech
	Derek Freeman, Managing Director
12.45-1.00 pm	Summary and Conclusions
1.00 pm	LUNCH – MEMBERS' DINING ROOM